S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ALPHA
SUSPENSION
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ALPHA
SUSPENSION
S U S P E N S I O N
alpha TUBE
Ø40
340
alpha ShaDE 250
Ø250
�25
alpha ShaDE 400
Ø400
�25
alpha ShaDE 700
Ø700
�25
S U S P E N S I O N
alpha TUBE
Ø40
340
alpha ShaDE 250
Ø250
�25
alpha ShaDE 400
Ø400
�25
alpha ShaDE 700
Ø700
�25
(13.38”)
(9.84”) (15.74”) (27.55”)
(4.92”) (4.92”) (4.92”)
(1.57”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ALPHA
SUSPENSION
ALPHA
Suspension — Design by David Abad
alpha TUBE FINISh & ORDER CODE
White L30T115H1DWL
Brushed alu L30T115H1DAB
Gunmetal L30T115H1DGM
Metallic bronze  L30T115H1DMB
lIGhT SpECS & ElECTRO
Lamp type: LED
Colour temp: 2700K
Fitting: -
Max. watt: 6W
Voltage: 17 .3V - 350mA
Lumen: 800
Beam angle: -
CRI: 90
EXCl . BaSE & DRIVER
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
Max. cable length 2500mm
IP20
alpha 250 FINISh & ORDER CODE
White L30T115H2DWL
Brushed alu L30T115H2DAB
Gunmetal L30T115H2DGM
Metallic bronze  L30T115H2DMB
lIGhT SpECS & ElECTRO
Lamp type: LED
Colour temp: 2700K
Fitting: -
Max. watt: 6W
Voltage: 17 .3V - 350mA
Lumen: 800
Beam angle: -
CRI: 90
EXCl . BaSE & DRIVER
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
Max. cable length 2500mm
IP20
alpha 400 FINISh & ORDER CODE
White L30T115H3DWL
Brushed alu L30T115H3DAB
Gunmetal L30T115H3DGM
Metallic bronze  L30T115H3DMB
lIGhT SpECS & ElECTRO
Lamp type: LED
Colour temp: 2700K
Fitting: -
Max. watt: 6W
Voltage: 17 .3V - 350mA
Lumen: 800
Beam angle: -
CRI: 90
EXCl . BaSE & DRIVER
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
Max. cable length 2500mm
IP20
alpha 700 FINISh & ORDER CODE
White L30T115H4DWL
Brushed alu L30T115H4DAB
Gunmetal L30T115H4DGM
Metallic bronze  L30T115H4DMB
lIGhT SpECS & ElECTRO
Lamp type: LED
Colour temp: 2700K
Fitting: -
Max. watt: 6W
Voltage: 17 .3V - 350mA
Lumen: 800
Beam angle: -
CRI: 90
EXCl . BaSE & DRIVER
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
Max. cable length 2500mm
IP20
(98.42”)
(98.42”)
(98.42”)
(98.42”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ALPHA
SUSPENSION
38
Ø�00
CEIlING
BaSE SB100
FINISh & ORDER CODE
Black L30TB500T001ZL
White L30TB500T001WL
Brushed alu L30TB500T001AB
Gunmetal L30TB500T001GM
Metallic bronze L30TB500T001MB
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
38
Ø55
CEIlING BaSE
 SB55
FINISh & ORDER CODE
Black L30TBL011ZL
White L30TBL011WL
Brushed alu L30TBL011AB
Gunmetal L30TBL011GM
Metallic bronze L30TBL011MB
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
36
83
205
CEIlING BaSE
RECTaNGlE 205
FINISh & ORDER CODE
Black TBR001ZL
White TBR001WL
Brushed alu TBR001AB
Gunmetal TBR001GM
Metallic bronze TBR001MB
EXCl . DRIVER
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
Multiple pendants possible
38
Ø300
ClUSTERBOX 300 FINISh & ORDER CODE
Black TCL001ZL
White TCL001WL
EXCl . DRIVER
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
Multiple pendants possible
Ø60
CEIlING plaTE
C1 60
FINISh & ORDER CODE
Black TBL002ZL
White TBL002WL
EXCl . DRIVER
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
Max hole size: 40 mm
Ø80
CEIlING plaTE
C1 80
FINISh & ORDER CODE
Black TBL003ZL
White TBL003WL
EXCl . DRIVER
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
Max hole size: 50 mm
Ø�00
CEIlING plaTE
C1 100
FINISh & ORDER CODE
Black TBL004ZL
White TBL004WL
EXCl . DRIVER
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
Max hole size: 70 mm
22
Ø�0
COaX CaBlE GUIDE FINISh & ORDER CODE
Black L30TA001ZL
White L30TA001WL
aDDITIONal INFORMaTION
Custom RAL colours available on request
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) LED
2700K
3000K
4000K
Power Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
(3.93”)
(2.16”)
(1.49”)
(1.49”)